

Sr. No. 81

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CM(M) No. 59/2023

Ram Paul Khajuria & ors.

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Rameshwar Singh Jamwal,
Advocate

V/s

Shiv Mandir Kubar & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Taken out of turn on request of the petitioners' counsel.

Adjourned.

List on 17.07.2023.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

JAMMU
12.06.2023
Ram Murti